UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2016 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: August 1, 2016
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
327,295
1 417.64 670,024 -7,342 0 5,769 411 0 -6,137 321,158
2 416.70 661,843 -8,181 0 3,476 446 0 -3,876 317,282
3 415.29 649,644 -12,199 0 4,142 568 0 -4,502 312,780
4 413.24 632,059 -17,585 0 5,616 629 0 -5,904 306,876
5 412.04 621,849 -10,210 0 4,418 677 0 -5,170 301,706
6 411.05 613,473 -8,376 0 4,595 706 0 -5,198 296,508
7 409.96 604,300 -9,173 0 9,209 491 0 -9,827 286,681
8 409.11 597,183 -7,117 0 0 62 -4,973 -4,872 281,809
9 407.84 586,608 -10,575 0 5,563 691 0 -6,193 275,616
10 406.41 574,785 -11,823 0 7,175 734 0 -7,788 267,828
11 404.93 562,644 -12,141 0 7,686 732 0 -7,940 259,888
12 403.35 549,790 -12,854 0 5,754 723 0 -6,350 253,538
13 401.84 537,609 -12,181 0 7,399 708 0 -8,080 245,458
14 400.23 524,734 -12,875 0 5,897 697 0 -6,390 239,068
15 398.68 512,449 -12,285 0 7,713 696 0 -8,427 230,641
16 397.14 500,351 -12,098 0 5,120 698 0 -5,666 224,975
17 395.62 488,516 -11,835 0 6,900 707 0 -7,492 217,483
18 394.09 476,709 -11,807 0 6,996 709 0 -7,602 209,881
19 392.58 465,162 -11,547 0 6,177 693 0 -6,756 203,125
20 391.17 454,475 -10,687 0 6,328 699 0 -6,850 196,275
21 390.00 445,676 -8,799 0 6,400 709 0 -7,043 189,232
22 389.24 439,995 -5,681 0 1,978 706 0 -2,675 186,557
23 388.41 433,821 -6,174 0 3,726 700 0 -4,471 182,086
24 387.19 424,805 -9,016 0 5,508 704 0 -6,089 175,997
25 386.05 416,443 -8,362 0 5,445 717 0 -6,136 169,861
26 384.85 407,706 -8,737 0 5,888 701 0 -6,484 163,377
27 383.15 395,446 -12,260 0 6,390 716 0 -6,918 156,459
28 381.60 384,388 -11,058 0 5,793 692 0 -6,450 150,009
29 379.97 372,882 -11,506 0 0 777 0 -598 149,411
30 378.52 362,753 -10,129 0 0 689 0 -696 148,715
TOTALS -314,613 0 157,061 19,588 -4,973 -178,580
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



